
 

 

Olympic Trap 

Overall 

WCTSA 
No 

First Name Surname Category 
Fauxdegla 

13/04/2024 
Points 

Fauxdegla 
14/04/2024 

Points 
Fauxdegla 

05/05/2024 
Points 

Griffin Lloyd 
16/06/2024 

Points 
Griffin-
Lloyd 

23/06/2024 
Points 

Griffin 
Lloyd 

14/07/2024 
Points Overall 

2605 OWAIN HUMPHREYS   92 0 93 0     89 7 93 1     1 

3037 ROBERT LEWIS J 90 2 93 0     96 0 90 4     2 

2424 MARC POTTS   91 1     92 2 89 7 89 5     8 

2030 GEORGE SEABORNE   86 6 91 2 91 3 83 13 82 12     11 

845 MICHAEL WIXEY       88 5     90 6 94 0     11 

1095 JONATHAN DAVIS V 89 3     94 0 87 9 84 10     12 

144 MARK EVANS V     87 6 91 3 91 5         14 

2355 JOHN SLATTER SV     88 5 86 8 79 17 88 6     19 

2934 CALEDFRYN PRITCHARD J 86 6         85 11 92 2     19 

1531 PHILLIP DANDO SV 80 12 81 12 87 7 86 10 90 4     21 

555 GRAHAM EVANS SV 86 6     88 6     85 9     21 

3175 DARIN TIDBALL V 83 9 82 11 91 3 84 12 72 22     23 

1587 ANDREW HARRIS       84 9     87 9 86 8     26 

3129 KARL WEAVER V 87 5 82 11 77 17 82 14         30 

2429 LUKE ENGLISH   78 14 77 16 82 12 88 8 84 10     30 

1903 GARY BEAGAN V     85 8 90 4     76 18     30 

2193 EMYR DAVIES   86 6 77 16 85 9             31 

98 ROBERT PARRY SV 77 15 76 17 86 8 85 11 71 23     34 

1074 MICHAEL HARRISON V 78 14 70 23 87 7 71 25 78 16     37 

2641 RHYS HUMPHREY   71 21 74 19 88 6     82 12     37 

1106 ROBERT ENGLISH V 83 9 64 29 87 7 74 22 69 25     38 

861 ALAN WILLIAMS V 79 13 82 11     81 15         39 

2855 CHLOE DAVIES LJ 72 20 85 8     79 17 80 14     39 

171 JACQUELYN LEWIS L 71 21 82 11 80 14 78 18 78 16     41 

2477 LLOYD JONES           81 13 83 13 78 16     42 

2931 ELIZABETH 
WALTON-
JAMES L 78 14 80 13 78 16 78 18 75 19     43 

193 GARETH DAVIES   82 10 73 20 72 22 83 13         43 

730 DOUGLAS JONES SV 75 17 75 18 78 16 80 16 81 13     45 

973 ERNEST VERNON SV 84 8 91 2 21 73 58 38         48 

3044 NICHOLAS RISTIC SV 78 14 70 23 79 15             52 

1968 GEOFFREY SEABORNE SV 70 22 65 28 81 13 73 23 76 18     53 

448 GARETH ROBERTS SV 65 27 77 16 74 20 73 23 77 17     53 

3150 JAMES ROBERTS   71 21     83 11     64 30     62 

2971 
SARAH 

NICHOLS-
WEAVER L 65 27 68 25 79 15 67 29         67 

2237 LAUGHARNE JONES   68 24 71 22 69 25 70 26 57 37     71 

3120 JULIAN OWENS   65 27 58 35     70 26 66 28     81 

2937 RYAN CARDWELL   83 9                       

2137 KATIE COWELL L 83 9 76 17                   

2786 MICHAEL RUSSELL SV 75 17                       



 

 

1241 DALE ORAM       84 9                   

3122 JAMES WARD J     71 22 78 16               

510 TREVOR GRIFFITHS SV     60 33                   

2772 MICHAEL BENNETT V         86 8               

844 STEVEN DUGAY               82 14 83 11       

41 ROBERT DAVIES V             78 18           

284 NEIL JONES SV             75 21 76 18       

1476 NICHOLAS LYONS V                 84 10       

291 BRIAN SMITH SV                 65 29       

557 LYNDON SAVEKER SV                 62 32       

 

Seniors 

WCTSA 
No 

First Name Surname Category 
Fauxdegla 

13/04/2024 
Points 

Fauxdegla 
14/04/2024 

Points 
Fauxdegla 

05/05/2024 
Points 

Griffin Lloyd 
16/06/2024 

Points 
Griffin-
Lloyd 

23/06/2024 
Points 

Griffin 
Lloyd 

14/07/2024 
Points Overall To drop 

2605 OWAIN HUMPHREYS   92 0 93 0     89 7 93 1     1 1 

2424 MARC POTTS   91 1     92 2 89 7 89 5     8 5 

2030 GEORGE SEABORNE   86 6 91 2 91 3 83 13 82 12     11 6 

845 MICHAEL WIXEY       88 5     90 6 94 0     11 6 

1587 ANDREW HARRIS       84 9     87 9 86 8     26 9 

2429 LUKE ENGLISH   78 14 77 16 82 12 88 8 84 10     30 12 

2193 EMYR DAVIES   86 6 77 16 85 9             31 16 

2641 RHYS HUMPHREY   71 21 74 19 88 6     82 12     37 19 

2477 LLOYD JONES           81 13 83 13 78 16     42 16 

193 GARETH DAVIES   82 10 73 20 72 22 83 13         43 20 

3150 JAMES ROBERTS   71 21     83 11     64 30     62 30 

2237 LAUGHARNE JONES   68 24 71 22 69 25 70 26 57 37     71 25 

3120 JULIAN OWENS   65 27 58 35     70 26 66 28     81 28 

2937 RYAN CARDWELL   83 9                         

1241 DALE ORAM       84 9                     

844 STEVEN DUGAY               82 14 83 11         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Veterans 

WCTSA 
No 

First Name Surname Category 
Fauxdegla 

13/04/2024 
Points 

Fauxdegla 
14/04/2024 

Points 
Fauxdegla 

05/05/2024 
Points 

Griffin Lloyd 
16/06/2024 

Points 
Griffin-
Lloyd 

23/06/2024 
Points 

Griffin 
Lloyd 

14/07/2024 
Points Overall To drop 

1095 JONATHAN DAVIS V 89 3     94 0 87 9 84 10     12 9 

144 MARK EVANS V     87 6 91 3 91 5         14 6 

3175 DARIN TIDBALL V 83 9 82 11 91 3 84 12 72 22     23 11 

3129 KARL WEAVER V 87 5 82 11 77 17 82 14         30 14 

1903 GARY BEAGAN V     85 8 90 4     76 18     30 18 

1074 MICHAEL HARRISON V 78 14 70 23 87 7 71 25 78 16     37 16 

1106 ROBERT ENGLISH V 83 9 64 29 87 7 74 22 69 25     38 22 

861 ALAN WILLIAMS V 79 13 82 11     81 15         39 15 

2772 MICHAEL BENNETT V         86 8                 

41 ROBERT DAVIES V             78 18             

1476 NICHOLAS LYONS V                 84 10         

 

Super Veterans 

WCTSA 
No 

First Name Surname Category 
Fauxdegla 

13/04/2024 
Points 

Fauxdegla 
14/04/2024 

Points 
Fauxdegla 

05/05/2024 
Points 

Griffin Lloyd 
16/06/2024 

Points 
Griffin-
Lloyd 

23/06/2024 
Points 

Griffin 
Lloyd 

14/07/2024 
Points Overall To drop 

2355 JOHN SLATTER SV     88 5 86 8 79 17 88 6     19 8 

1531 PHILLIP DANDO SV 80 12 81 12 87 7 86 10 90 4     21 10 

555 GRAHAM EVANS SV 86 6     88 6     85 9     21 9 

98 ROBERT PARRY SV 77 15 76 17 86 8 85 11 71 23     34 15 

730 DOUGLAS JONES SV 75 17 75 18 78 16 80 16 81 13     45 16 

973 ERNEST VERNON SV 84 8 91 2 21 73 58 38         48 38 

3044 NICHOLAS RISTIC SV 78 14 70 23 79 15             52 23 

1968 GEOFFREY SEABORNE SV 70 22 65 28 81 13 73 23 76 18     53 22 

448 GARETH ROBERTS SV 65 27 77 16 74 20 73 23 77 17     53 20 

2786 MICHAEL RUSSELL SV 75 17                         

510 TREVOR GRIFFITHS SV     60 33                     

284 NEIL JONES SV             75 21 76 18         

291 BRIAN SMITH SV                 65 29         

557 LYNDON SAVEKER SV                 62 32         

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Juniors 

WCTSA 
No 

First Name Surname Category 
Fauxdegla 

13/04/2024 
Points 

Fauxdegla 
14/04/2024 

Points 
Fauxdegla 

05/05/2024 
Points 

Griffin Lloyd 
16/06/2024 

Points 
Griffin-
Lloyd 

23/06/2024 
Points 

Griffin 
Lloyd 

14/07/2024 
Points Overall To drop 

3037 ROBERT LEWIS J 90 2 93 0     96 0 90 4     2 2 

2934 CALEDFRYN PRITCHARD J 86 6         85 11 92 2     19 11 

2855 CHLOE DAVIES LJ 72 20 85 8     79 17 80 14     39 17 

3122 JAMES WARD J     71 22 78 16                 

 

Ladies 

WCTSA 
No 

First Name Surname Category 
Fauxdegla 

13/04/2024 
Points 

Fauxdegla 
14/04/2024 

Points 
Fauxdegla 

05/05/2024 
Points 

Griffin Lloyd 
16/06/2024 

Points 
Griffin-
Lloyd 

23/06/2024 
Points 

Griffin 
Lloyd 

14/07/2024 
Points Overall To drop 

2855 CHLOE DAVIES LJ 72 20 85 8     79 17 80 14     39 17 

171 JACQUELYN LEWIS L 71 21 82 11 80 14 78 18 78 16     41 16 

2931 ELIZABETH 
WALTON-
JAMES L 78 14 80 13 78 16 78 18 75 19     43 16 

2971 
SARAH 

NICHOLS-
WEAVER L 65 27 68 25 79 15 67 29         67 27 

2137 KATIE COWELL L 83 9 76 17                     

 


